CT SERIES
Regular Split Core CTs
www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
Regular Split Core CTs (Bolted)
Burden
Primary Rated Current
5A
600A

C
Dimensions Ordering
DescriptionOrder Code
100A：5ACT-100M
200A：5ACT-200M
300A：5ACT-300M
600A：5ACT-600M
Specifications
5F, No. 157 Xinhu 1st Rd. Neihu District, Taipei City 114, Taiwan, R.O.C. TEL: +886-2-2793-6123 EMAIL: sales@DAEinstrument.com
www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
CT-RE datasheet-1.8e.ai